SVIR 46th Annual Western Canadian Open

19 - 23.5 YDS
24 - 27 YDS

AA Winner
A Winner
B Winner
C Winner
D Winner

Bill PlflitrSOI;E;petual Champion
AA Winner

A Winner

B Winner

C Winner

D Winner

Larry Smith Perpetual
Trophy Lady
Senior

Veteran

George Clark Perpetual
Trophy
Rick & Rose Ward
Perpetual Trophy

Champion

Lady Champion

AA Winner
A Winner
B Winner
C Winner
D Winner

Junior
Senior
Veteran
Unclassified

19 - 23.5YDS

June 30th - July 2nd, 2018

EVENT # 1 - Preliminary Handicap
Enteries -60
Reginald Todd
Luben Izov

EVENT # 2 - Preliminary Doubles
Enteries -52
Dave Wade
David Leung
Peter Ahrens
Dave McCallum
Luben Izov

EVENT # 4 - Western Doubles Championship
Enteries-51
Bill Wishart

Dave Wade
Art Moore
Jim Hilchey
Dave Upper
Luben Izov

Jodie Ann Thomson

Darryl Webber
John Chudyk

EVENT # 3 & 5 - Singles Championship
Enteries-57

Darryl Webber

Jodie Ann Thomson

No Entry
Art Moore
Dale Kapeluck
Paul Chau
Frank Etmannski
No Entry
Bob Woof

No Entry

EVENT # 6 - Championship Handicap
Enteries -53

Carlos Sardina

89
89

99
92
90
87
81

93

93
82
84
81
89

80

92
89

192

184

187
191
186
187

183
187

89



24 - 27 YDS Luben Izov 86

Bill Grunow Perpetual
Trophy -Eventl &6
Leo Pike Perpetual
Trophy - Event 1 & 6

Champion Luben Izov 175

Lady Champion Jody Patenaude 145

HOA Events 1to 6
SVI Rangers Perpetual

Champion Dave Wade 546
Trophy
Jan Mem_lc_)rr(;z:)lh;;erptetual Lady Champion Jodie Ann Thomson 491

HAA Events 3to 6
Jack King Perpetual

Trophy Darryl Webber 369
Senior Bob Woof 338

Veteran Dave Wade 362

Elder John Duncan 347

HOA Dave Wade 546

AA Darryl Webber 544

A Art Moore 524

B Luben Izov 534

C Peter Ahrens 520

D Ralph Boge 508



