

	19 - 23.5 YDS 24 - 27 YDS	EVENT # 1 - Preliminary Handicap Enteries -60 Reginald Todd Luben Izov	89 89
	AA Winner A Winner B Winner C Winner D Winner	EVENT # 2 - Preliminary Doubles Enteries -52 Dave Wade David Leung Peter Ahrens Dave McCallum Luben Izov	99 92 90 87 81
		EVENT # 4 - Western Doubles Championship	
		Enteries-51	
Bill Pitts Perpetual Trophy	Champion	Bill Wishart	93
	AA Winner A Winner B Winner C Winner D Winner	Dave Wade Art Moore Jim Hilchey Dave Upper Luben Izov	93 82 84 81 89
Larry Smith Perpetual Trophy	Lady	Jodie Ann Thomson	80
Порпу	Senior Veteran	Darryl Webber John Chudyk	92 89
		EVENT # 3 & 5 - Singles Championship Enteries-57	
George Clark Perpetual Trophy	Champion	Darryl Webber	192
Rick & Rose Ward Perpetual Trophy	Lady Champion	Jodie Ann Thomson	184
	AA Winner A Winner B Winner C Winner D Winner Junior Senior Veteran Unclassified	No Entry Art Moore Dale Kapeluck Paul Chau Frank Etmannski No Entry Bob Woof No Entry EVENT # 6 - Championship Handicap Enteries -53	187 191 186 187 183 187
	19 - 23.5 YDS	Carlos Sardina	89

	24 - 27 YDS	Luben Izov	86
Bill Grunow Perpetual Trophy - Event 1 & 6	Champion	Luben Izov	175
Leo Pike Perpetual Trophy - Event 1 & 6	Lady Champion	Jody Patenaude	145
		HOA Events 1 to 6	
SVI Rangers Perpetual Trophy	Champion	Dave Wade	546
Jan Memorial perptetual Trophy	Lady Champion	Jodie Ann Thomson	491
. ,		HAA Events 3 to 6	
Jack King Perpetual Trophy		Darryl Webber	369
	Senior	Bob Woof	338
	Veteran	Dave Wade	362
	Elder	John Duncan	347
	HOA	Dave Wade	546
	AA	Darryl Webber	544
	Α	Art Moore	524
	В	Luben Izov	534
	С	Peter Ahrens	520
	D	Ralph Boge	508